Basketball

BilSHes

2013-2014 Season Schedule

DATE

12/3/13

12/5/13

12/5/13

12/6/13

12/10/13

12/11/13

12/13/13

12/20/13

1/7/14

1/9/14

1/10/14

OPPONENT

Covenant

Cambridge

Mead Hall

Northside

Glenforest

Cambridge

Richard Winn

South Aiken Baptist

Northside

King

Newberry

TEAMS

VG/VB

MSG/MSB

VG/VB

ALL

VG/VB

MSG/MSB

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

LOCATION

Glenforest

Home

Home

Northside

Glenforest

Cambridge

Home

South Aiken Baptist

Home

Home

Newberry




Basketball

1/14/14

1/16/14

1/17/14

1/21/14

1/28/14

1/30/14

1/31/14

2/4/14

2/7/14

6:00/7:30

Laurens

Covenant

King

Anderson Christian

Anderson Christian

Mead Hall

Laurens

Newberry

Glenforest

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

VG/VB

ALL

ALL

VG/VB

Laurens

Home

King

Home

Anderson

Home

Home

Home

Home

2/2



